
Emp ID Emp Name Email Address Job Title Salary

101 Rocco Anderson Rocco_Anderson5427@acrit.org Project Manager 4,000.00$  Find the employee name with the employee id 104?

102 Hank Saunders Hank_Saunders8364@eextex.org Chef Manager 5,000.00$  

103 Eden  Connel Eden_Connel123@irrepsy.com Chef Manager 3,000.00$  Emp ID 104

104 Adrain Nongspung Adrain_Nongspung012@deng.com Banker 5,000.00$  EMP Nam Adrain Nongspung

105 Puff Mawa Puff_Mawa456@haban.com Fabricator 4,200.00$  

106 Jeffer Khaan Jeffer_Khaan980@hep.com Food Technologist 3,500.00$  Find the job title of Puff Mawa 

107 Nelson Shabong Nelson_Shabong111@bah.com Book Keeper 4,100.00$  Emp Name Puff Mawa

108 Welcome Mukhz Welcome_Mukhz789@well.org Stock Broker 2,800.00$  Job title Fabricator

109 Diyo Trangblaz Diyo_Trangblaz789@diyl.org Desinger 3,000.00$  

110 Diembiang Manner Diembiang_Manner213@diel.org Steward 5,500.00$  

111 Felix Khonglah Felix_Khonglah655@fell.org HR Coordinator 3,500.00$  

112 Sandy Khonglah Sandy_Khonglah845@sanl.org Mobile Developer 4,000.00$  

113 Nick Khonglah Nick_Khonglah851@nicl.org Baker 2,000.00$  

114  James Khonglah James_Khonglah962@jaml.org Webmaster 5,100.00$  

115 Hykin Khonglah Hykin_Khonglah145@hykl.org Treasurer 2,999.00$  

116 Justin Mukhz Justin_Mukhz474@jusl.org Banker 3,000.00$  

117 Tenz Mukhz Tenz_Mukhz858@tenl.org Retail Trainee 4,000.00$  

118 Raymond Mukhz Raymond_Mukhz784@rayl.org IT support staff 3,990.00$  

119 Keepmewell Haiong Keepmewell_Haiong100@keel.org Bussiness Broker 5,000.00$  

120 Samuel Gashnga Samuel_Gashnga700@saml.org Bussiness Broker 4,000.00$  

mailto:Rocco_Anderson5427@acrit.org
mailto:Hank_Saunders8364@eextex.org
mailto:Eden_Connel123@irrepsy.com
mailto:Adrain_Nongspung012@deng.com
mailto:Puff_Mawa456@haban.com
mailto:Jeffer_Khaan980@hep.com
mailto:Nelson_Shabong111@bah.com
mailto:Welcome_Mukhz789@well.org
mailto:Diyo_Trangblaz789@diyl.org
mailto:Diembiang_Manner213@diel.org
mailto:Felix_Khonglah655@fell.org
mailto:Sandy_Khonglah845@sanl.org
mailto:Nick_Khonglah851@nicl.org
mailto:James_Khonglah962@jaml.org
mailto:Hykin_Khonglah145@hykl.org
mailto:Justin_Mukhz474@jusl.org
mailto:Tenz_Mukhz858@tenl.org
mailto:Raymond_Mukhz784@rayl.org
mailto:Keepmewell_Haiong100@keel.org
mailto:Samuel_Gashnga700@saml.org

